
1 根  本  美  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 4 41.68 19.49 22.69 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 -0.13 1.97-1 -1 0 0 -1

2 2F+1A+SEQ 2.90 0.04 2.940 0 1 0 0

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.080 -2 0 -1 -2

4 2Lz+2T+2Tq q 4.70 -0.50 4.20-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

5 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 -2 -1 0 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.29 1.510 -2 -5 -1 0

7 2Lo 1.70 -0.07 1.630 -1 1 0 -2

8 2F 1.98 X -0.25 1.73-1 -3 -1 -1 -1

9 1A 1.21 X -0.15 1.06-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

10 FSSp1 2.00 -0.16 1.84-1 -1 -1 -1 0

21.29 19.49

Composition 2.67 2.852.75 3.25 2.75 2.25 3.25

Presentation 2.67 2.752.50 2.75 2.75 2.25 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.903.00 3.00 3.00 2.50 3.00

22.69

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

2 安  田  栞  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 1 40.68 19.55 21.63 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 -0.03 1.670 -1 0 0 0

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.08 2.020 -1 0 0 -1

3 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1 0 1

4 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.15 2.350 -1 -1 0 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 2F+2T<+1A+SEQ < 3.94 -0.58 3.36-4 -3 -3 -2 -4

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 0 -2 -1

8 2F<+2T< < 2.73 X -0.49 2.24-4 -3 -4 -2 -4

9 2Lz< < F 1.85 X -0.84 1.01-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 FSSp4 3.00 -0.12 2.88-1 0 -1 0 0

21.92 19.55

Composition 2.67 2.702.50 3.00 2.25 2.50 3.25

Presentation 2.67 2.602.25 2.75 2.25 2.50 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.802.75 3.00 2.50 2.75 3.00

21.63

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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3 木  下  愛  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 2 37.70 16.17 22.03 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 -0.55 1.55-3 -3 -2 -2 -3

2 2Lo+2T< < 2.74 -0.51 2.23-3 -3 -3 -2 -4

3 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 -0.06 2.940 1 0 -1 -1

5 2Lo+2T<< << 2.10 -0.78 1.32-5 -5 -5 -3 -5

6 2F< < F 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 -1 1 0 0

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.11 1.77-1 -1 0 0 -1

18.90 16.17

Composition 2.67 2.853.00 3.25 2.50 2.50 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.652.75 3.00 2.50 2.25 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.752.50 3.00 2.75 2.75 2.75

22.03

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 沼  田  吏  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日立FSC 8 37.38 14.02 23.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.25 1.85-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 -2 0 0 0

7 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

8 2S 1.43 X -0.39 1.04-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 2F 1.98 X -0.32 1.66-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

10 FSSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.530 -1 -2 -1 -1

15.21 14.02

Composition 2.67 2.903.00 3.00 2.50 2.75 3.25

Presentation 2.67 2.802.75 2.50 2.50 2.75 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.053.25 3.25 2.75 3.00 3.00

23.36
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5 渡  邉  真  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 9 36.85 13.62 23.23 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 -0.09 2.61-1 -1 -1 0 -1

3 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.04 1.840 0 0 0 -1

4 2S<< << 0.40 -0.18 0.22-5 -5 -5 -3 -4

5 FCSpB 1.60 -0.03 1.570 0 -1 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.560 0 0 1 1

7 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 1Lz+1Lo 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

9 1A 1.21 X 0.02 1.230 0 1 0 0

10 SSp2 1.60 0.03 1.630 1 0 0 0

13.90 13.62

Composition 2.67 2.853.00 2.75 2.50 2.50 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.053.25 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.802.75 2.50 2.50 2.75 3.50

23.23

6 横  山  琉  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 3 35.82 14.96 21.36 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 1 0 0

2 2S 1.30 -0.44 0.86-4 -4 -3 -3 -3

3 LSp1 1.50 -0.03 1.470 -1 0 0 0

4 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.34 1.34-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 2Fq q F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FSSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.250 1 -1 -1 0

8 1A+1T 1.65 X -0.02 1.630 0 0 -1 0

9 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.27 1.23-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.45 2.05-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

17.43 14.96

Composition 2.67 2.652.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 3.25

Presentation 2.67 2.752.25 2.75 2.75 2.50 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.602.25 2.50 2.50 2.50 3.25

21.36

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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7 髙  橋  生  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

伊勢崎クラブ 7 34.17 12.64 22.03 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2T+1A+SEQ 2.40 0.00 2.400 -1 1 0 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.11 0.29-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.58 1.12-4 -4 -4 -2 -3

5 2Lo<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.30 2.20-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

7 1A 1.21 X 0.09 1.301 1 1 0 1

8 1Lz! ! 0.66 X -0.08 0.58-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

9 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 1 0 0

10 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

13.87 12.64

Composition 2.67 2.752.75 3.25 2.25 2.25 3.25

Presentation 2.67 2.852.50 3.25 2.50 2.50 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.652.75 3.00 2.00 2.25 3.25

22.03

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

8 荻      玲緒奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

笠松ＦＳＣ 5 32.71 10.95 21.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp2 1.90 0.23 2.131 1 1 1 2

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.23 0.37-5 -4 -4 -3 -3

3 2S+1T 1.70 -0.34 1.36-4 -3 -2 -2 -2

4 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1 0 1

5 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-4 -4 -4 -3 -3

6 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.07 1.771 0 0 0 1

8 Fe+SEQ+1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 StSqB 1.50 -0.12 1.38-2 -2 0 0 0

10 FSSpB 1.70 -0.68 1.02-4 -5 -4 -3 -4

12.13 10.95

Composition 2.67 2.703.00 2.75 2.25 2.50 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.602.50 2.50 2.25 2.50 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.853.00 3.00 2.25 2.50 3.50

21.76
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9 三  笠  愛  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 6 27.27 8.41 19.36 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.47 0.83-4 -4 -3 -4 -3

2 2T<< << 0.40 -0.18 0.22-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

3 2F< < F 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.11 1.69-1 -2 0 0 0

5 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 FCSpB 1.60 -0.10 1.500 0 -1 -2 0

7 2Lz<< << 0.66 X -0.28 0.38-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

8 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.15 1.35-3 -2 0 0 0

10 SSp1 1.30 -0.08 1.220 0 0 -2 -1

10.50 8.41

Composition 2.67 2.452.50 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.252.00 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.552.75 2.50 2.25 2.25 3.00

19.36

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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